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((319) Rating Price (Bt) End-17 EPS Growth (%) P/E(x) P/BV(x) Dividend yield (%) ROE (%)
07-04-17 TP 16 17E 16 17E 16 17E 16 17E 16 17E
BBL BUY 183.00 230.00 -6.9% 8.2% 11.0 10.1 0.92 0.87 3.6 3.7 8.9 9.1
KBANK  BUY 193.50 240.00 1.8% 3.0% 11.5 11.2 1.44 1.31 2.1 2.2 13.2 12.3
KTB BUY 21.00 24.00 13.2% 5.6% 9.1 8.6 1.05 0.97 4.0 4.0 12.2 1.7
SCB BUY 164.00 195.00 0.9% 3.2% 11.7 1.3 1.67 1.50 3.4 3.4 14.8 13.9
BAY HOLD 38.50 42.00 14.6% 8.1% 13.2 12.2 1.37 1.28 2.1 2.1 10.7 10.7
TMB BUY 2.40 2.80  -11.8% 9.5% 12.8 11.7 1.25 1.19 2.3 2.5 10.3 10.4
TISCO BUY 71.50 78.00 0.0% 34.0% 13.5 10.0 1.83 1.64 3.4 3.8 16.8 17.2
TCAP HOLD 48.25 51.00 11.9% 7.6% 9.4 8.7 0.99 0.95 4.1 4.6 11.0 11.3
KKP HOLD 70.50 71.00 67.1% 0.4% 10.8 10.7 1.48 1.45 8.5 8.5 14.1 13.6
Banks Industry Mean 4.5 7.1 11.1 10.7 1.34 1.24 3.2 3.2 12.7 12.1

Source: FSS estimates

Wil 1970 4



FINANSIA SYRUS

THAILAND EQUITY RESEARCH | SECTOR FOCUS

Table 1: 1Q17 Earnings Preview (Btm)

Bank
BBL

KBANK

SCB
KTB
BAY
TMB
TISCO
TCAP
KKP
Total

1Q17E

8,568
10,845
12,503

8,262
5,687
2,318
1,356
1,668
1,311
52,518

Source: FSS Research

4Q16
8,268
10,244
12,716
7,440
5,156
2,138
1,293
1,694
1,452
50,400

Q-Q

3.6%
5.9%
-1.7%
11.0%
10.3%
8.4%
4.9%
-1.5%
-9.7%
4.2%

1Q16
8,317
9,646
10,545
7,540
5,150
2,092
1,255
1,351
1,107
47,003

Wi 2 90 4
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